
MEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Men's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 131.8 190.0 10

2 Francisco Ayala Concordia 132.0 175.0 8

3 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 131.0 165.0 6

4 Nicholas Cahill JCN 131.6 165.0 4

5 Brayden Ratley Gardner Edgerton High School 130.0 155.0 2

6 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 130.8 155.0 1

7 Logan Yandura Lansing High School 131.0 155.0 0

8 Jax Manhart Silver Lake High School 129.0 130.0 0

9 Preston Stafford Silver Lake High School 127.0 0.0 0

Men's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 131.8 345.0 10

2 Nicholas Cahill JCN 131.6 320.0 8

3 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 130.8 305.0 6

4 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 131.0 275.0 4

5 Francisco Ayala Concordia 132.0 275.0 2

6 Brayden Ratley Gardner Edgerton High School 130.0 255.0 1

7 Preston Stafford Silver Lake High School 127.0 225.0 0

8 Jax Manhart Silver Lake High School 129.0 190.0 0

9 Logan Yandura Lansing High School 131.0 0.0 0

Men's 132.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 131.8 235.0 10

2 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 131.0 210.0 8

3 Nicholas Cahill JCN 131.6 200.0 6

4 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 130.8 185.0 4

5 Francisco Ayala Concordia 132.0 180.0 2

6 Brayden Ratley Gardner Edgerton High School 130.0 175.0 1

7 Logan Yandura Lansing High School 131.0 150.0 0

8 Jax Manhart Silver Lake High School 129.0 140.0 0

9 Preston Stafford Silver Lake High School 127.0 0.0 0

Men's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 131.8 770.0 10

2 Nicholas Cahill JCN 131.6 685.0 8

3 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 131.0 650.0 6

4 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 130.8 645.0 4

5 Francisco Ayala Concordia 132.0 630.0 2

6 Brayden Ratley Gardner Edgerton High School 130.0 585.0 1

7 Jax Manhart Silver Lake High School 129.0 460.0 0

8 Logan Yandura Lansing High School 131.0 305.0 0

9 Preston Stafford Silver Lake High School 127.0 225.0 0

Men's 132.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

7 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 131.8 5.842

24 Nicholas Cahill JCN 131.6 5.205

38 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 131.0 4.962

40 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 130.8 4.931



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

47 Francisco Ayala Concordia 132.0 4.773

69 Brayden Ratley Gardner Edgerton High School 130.0 4.5

133 Jax Manhart Silver Lake High School 129.0 3.566

177 Logan Yandura Lansing High School 131.0 2.328

187 Preston Stafford Silver Lake High School 127.0 1.772


